
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final 1    25/07/2020    20:20

1 (t) Andres Seda Martinez
CA Promesas Villena

10/12/2004
AA3087

LM 5 55.24

2 Oscar Castañeda Hurtado
C.A.La Nucia

08/01/1998
A11897

PM 4 55.33

3 Alex Abellan Silvestre
Centre Esp. Colivenc

26/03/2004
A11986

LM 3 56.50

4 (t) Ismael Anton Villanueva
Atmo. San Vicente

27/10/2004
AA3099

LM 6 1:00.04

Final 2    25/07/2020    20:30

1 (t) David Lopez Garcia
Apol-Ana

28/04/1999
AA3082

PM 4 51.60

2 Mario Caballero Ruiz
CA Promesas Villena

16/12/2003
A12082

LM 5 52.15

3 Alain Loro Furrer
Atmo. San Vicente

10/05/2004
A12042

LM 3 52.22

4 Ignacio Serrano Domenech
Centre Esp. Colivenc

12/03/2004
A12095

LM 6 54.83

5 (e) Luca Bizzotto 
C.A.La Nucia

13/07/2004
A12104

LM 7 55.30

400m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Orden Marca

Final 1    25/07/2020    20:40

1 42 Juan Manuel Gonzalez Valiente
Atletisme Xativa

13/08/1982
A11603

M-35 3 16:22.90

2 41 David Amoros Candela
Atletisme Crevillent

30/05/1994
A10072

SM 2 16:34.90

3 45 Jose Antonio Vegara Martinez
Atletico Novelda

02/06/1978
A11298

M-40 6 18:12.82

4 40 (t) Ivan Selles Rico
Atletico Novelda

05/10/2002
AA3204

JM 1 19:45.25

44 (t) Francisco Rodriguez Alfaro
Atletisme Crevillent

04/04/1990
AA3071

SM 5 AB

43 Felipe Egea Ferrandez
Atletisme Crevillent

13/12/2000
A11228

PM 4 NP

Final 2    25/07/2020    21:10

1 46 Miguel Moratalla Guarner
MEDITERRANEAatticus Urban

12/01/1992
V20435

SM 11 15:17.98

2 56 (t) Angel Kevin Fernandez Rodriguez
Atletico Novelda

09/06/1991
AA2796

SM 10 16:01.72

3 54 Sergio Alfonso Carrillo
Atletisme Crevillent

09/03/2001
A11043

JM 8 16:04.29

4 49 Marcos Sanchez Deltell
C.A.Petrer Capet

13/10/2004
A11910

LM 3 16:32.46

5 47 Sergio Lopez Morote
Atletico Novelda

22/11/1985
A10736

SM 1 16:40.54

6 51 (t) Alejandro Torres Sanchez
Atletico Novelda

01/03/2003
AA3143

LM 5 16:41.17

7 55 Antonio Navarro Poveda
Atletico Novelda

15/07/1992
A11893

SM 9 16:56.38

8 50 (t) Alfredo Almodovar Lopez
Atletismo Dolores

30/08/2003
AA2912

LM 4 17:00.67

9 53 Francisco Javier Mayor Herce
Camisetas Economicas Elda

01/10/1993
A9637

SM 7 17:21.06

10 48 Carlos Navalon Paton
C.A.Petrer Capet

05/08/2003
A11801

LM 2 17:55.99

11 52 Alejandro Macia Sanchez
Atletico Novelda

03/03/1976
A11293

M-40 6 17:56.23

5.000m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Orden Marca

Final 3    25/07/2020    21:30

1 66 Andreu Blanes Reig
C.A.Carnicas Serrano

14/10/1991
A11693

SM 10 14:25.16

2 62 Ivan Hernandez Illán
Atletisme Crevillent

30/08/1991
MU18732

SM 6 14:35.70

3 61 Alejandro Garcia  Carrillo
Atletisme Crevillent

03/09/1992
MU18680

SM 5 14:49.23

4 46 Alejandro Ortuño Muñoz
Playas de Castellon

09/04/1999
MU15062

PM 11 15:17.13

5 84 Miguel Angel Martinez Chazarra
Atletismo Dolores

22/05/2002
A11418

JM 8 15:19.14

6 63 Javier Sanchez Perez
C.A.La Nucia

30/05/1986
A11683

SM 7 15:23.03

7 59 Fernando Moya Ruiz
C.A. Tragamillas

15/04/2000
A10891

PM 3 15:54.07

57 Alejandro Juan Torres
CA Elche Decatlon

11/12/1994
A10150

SM 1 AB

58 El Hocine Bouchrak Bouchrak
At. Intec-Zoiti

30/07/1998
A12180

PM 2 AB

60 Hector Varona Cantabrana
Grupo Alcaraz

27/02/1992
MU17750

SM 4 AB

65 Yoel Ferrer Oliva
CA Elche Decatlon

12/05/1990
A9612

SM 9 AB

5.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    19:00    Viento: +0.0

1 Cesar Garcia Silvestre
Centre Esp. Colivenc

04/08/2004
A12098

LM 3 16.26

2 Javier Colas Lopez
Centre Esp. Colivenc

31/03/2003
A11809

LM 4 18.04

3 Israel Ferrando Escobar
Atletismo Alcoy

30/12/2004
A12043

LM 5 21.66

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Marca

Final     25/07/2020    18:30

1 Samuel Bosch Millan
CA Elche Decatlon

03/08/2002
A11361

JM 4.32

3.42 -/3.62 -/3.72 -/3.82 -/4.02 -/4.12 -/4.32 XXO/4.62 XX/4.82 X
2 Pablo Roelas Riquelme

Centre Esp. Colivenc
19/06/2001

A10982
JM 4.02

3.42 -/3.62 -/3.72 -/3.82 O/4.02 XXO/4.12 XXX
3 Curro Garcia Ortiz

CA Elche Decatlon
30/01/2005

A11903
CM 3.72

3.42 XO/3.62 XO/3.72 XXO/3.82 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final A    25/07/2020    20:30

1 (t) Jose Vicente Serrano Torro
CA Promesas Villena

23/03/2003
AA2897

LM 5.37
+1.0

5.55
+0.6

X 5.53
+0.1

X 5.60
+0.0

5.60
+0.0

2 (t) Miguel Perez Pardo
CA Promesas Villena

21/07/2004
AA3094

LM X X 5.57
+0.0

X X 5.54
+0.3

5.57
+0.0

3 Mario Gonzalez Alemany
Atletisme Dianium

10/09/2005
A12160

CM 4.97
+0.4

5.11
+0.0

4.95
+0.3

4.52
+0.2

4.48
+0.0

X 5.11
+0.0

4 Damia Puigcerver Llorens
Atletisme Dianium

09/05/2006
A12158

CM 4.47
+0.3

4.85
+0.1

4.99
+1.0

5.03
+0.0

4.68
+0.1

4.71
+0.0

5.03
+0.0

Pablo Negre Smedema
Atletisme Dianium

18/10/2006
A12159

CM NP

Final B    25/07/2020    19:30

1 (e) Alberto De Oliveira Leal Soares
CA Safor-Teika

12/10/1999
A12075

PM 6.95
+1.2

7.09
+0.7

7.12
+0.0

6.83
-0.3

- 6.93
+0.0

7.12
+0.0

2 Daniel Perez Perez
CA Alicante

03/03/2000
A11029

PM 6.80
+1.0

6.47
+1.2

6.66
+0.0

6.75
+0.0

6.73
+0.5

6.70
+0.9

6.80
+1.0

3 Pablo Roelas Riquelme
Centre Esp. Colivenc

19/06/2001
A10982

JM X 6.54
+0.0

X X X X 6.54
+0.0

4 Javier Colas Lopez
Centre Esp. Colivenc

31/03/2003
A11809

LM 6.11
+0.8

X X 4.63
+0.7

6.06
+0.0

6.42
+1.0

6.42
+1.0

5 Andres Garcia Perez
Centre Esp. Colivenc

06/10/2003
A11955

LM 6.00
+1.5

6.05
+0.0

6.00
+0.0

6.16
+0.6

6.01
+1.0

6.36
+0.4

6.36
+0.4

6 Mario Calatayud Colomino
Centre Esp. Colivenc

16/07/2004
A12097

LM X X 5.89
+0.0

X 5.90
+0.0

6.18
+0.5

6.18
+0.5

7 Noé González Sánchez
Atletismo Albacete

16/03/2004
AB2076

LM 5.95
+1.2

5.39
+0.0

5.50
+0.0

5.81
+0.0

5.68
+0.0

5.78
+1.0

5.95
+1.2

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     25/07/2020    18:30

1 (t) Santiago Asensi Vicent
Centre Esp. Colivenc

20/02/2004
AA3137

LM 38.28 34.45 X X X X 38.28

Enrique Penades Vicedo
CAVA Stock Logistic

06/01/2004
V23679

LM NP

Martillo (5kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     25/07/2020    18:30

1 Francisco Plana Albaladejo
Atletismo Roldan

24/03/2002
MU20209

JM X 56.36 X 56.63 54.04 54.59 56.63

Martillo (6kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Marca

Final     25/07/2020    19:40

1 67 Adrian Molina Rabasco
Atletisme Crevillent

20/11/2005
A11863

CM 26:53.96

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    20:10

1 Maria Fuentes Fuentes
Atmo. San Vicente

31/12/2004
A11797

LF 4 1:04.80

2 Nuria Gonzalez Sanchis
Valencia Club Atletismo

09/02/2004
V23341

LF 3 1:05.60

3 Rocio Gisella Campanini Carol
CA Elche Decatlon

20/08/2004
A12004

LF 5 1:06.82

400m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Orden Marca

Final     25/07/2020    20:40

1 69 Maria Martinez Alburquerque
CA Murcia PDS Group

30/01/2001
MU12783

JF 3 17:18.12

2 70 Gemma Rebollo Osma
CA Murcia PDS Group

24/06/2003
MU22220

LF 2 18:04.95

3 Paula Rebagliato Prats
Atletismo Alcoy

15/11/1992
A11882

SF 1 20:14.44

5.000m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    19:20    Viento: +0.0

1 (t) Alba Sarrio Vidal
CAVA Stock Logistic

02/02/2006
AA3221

CF 3 19.18

Marina Pastor Rico
C. A. Sant Joan

07/08/2006
A12056

CF 7 DS 22.6

(t) Maria Zouine El Ouar
Centre Esp. Colivenc

18/01/2005
AA3219

CF 6 NP

100m vallas (0,762) CAD FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    19:20    Viento: +0.1

1 Anna Ferre Navarro
CAVA Stock Logistic

20/06/2004
A12064

LF 7 15.65

2 (t) Marta Llor Martin
Atletismo Torrevieja

14/08/2004
AA3207

LF 3 18.96

3 (t) Emma Jane Scholten 
Atletismo Torrevieja

24/09/2003
AA3211

LF 4 19.79

4 (t) Ines Ferri Segura
Centre Esp. Colivenc

10/06/2004
AA3132

LF 6 20.47

100m vallas (0,762) JUV FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    19:30    Viento: +0.0

1 Sanae Zouine El Ouar
Juventud Atletica Elche

01/09/1993
A11272

SF 5 14.25

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Marca

Final     25/07/2020    19:45

1 Lucia Cabrerizo Ruiz
CA Elche Decatlon

30/09/2000
A11177

PF 1.54

1.12 -/1.22 -/1.27 -/1.32 -/1.37 -/1.42 -/1.45 -/1.51 O/1.54 O/1.57 XXX
2 Daniela Ferris Orugo

C.A.Petrer Capet
03/03/2005

A11856
CF 1.42

1.12 -/1.22 O/1.27 XO/1.32 O/1.37 XO/1.42 O/1.45 XXX
3 (t) Joseline Vanessa Colt Cedeño

Atletismo Torrevieja
22/06/2003

AA3208
LF 1.37

1.12 -/1.22 O/1.27 O/1.32 O/1.37 O/1.42 XXX
4 Ana Martinez Martinez

At. Petrer Running Cid
08/03/2006

A16205
CF 1.37

1.12 -/1.22 O/1.27 XO/1.32 O/1.37 XXO/1.42 XXX
5 Aya Bouhaja Haddach

C.A.Petrer Capet
07/09/2005

A12015
CF 1.32

1.12 O/1.22 XO/1.27 O/1.32 O/1.37 XXX
6 Nuria Poveda Pina

At. Petrer Running Cid
28/10/2006

A16204
CF 1.22

1.12 -/1.22 O/1.27 XXX
7 Sara Abad Chaparro

C.A.Petrer Capet
30/05/2006

A16198
CF 1.12

1.12 XO/1.22 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     25/07/2020    18:30

(e) Anastasia Grigore Baba
CAVA Stock Logistic

23/09/2004
V23999

LF NP

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     25/07/2020    18:30

(t) Paula Llop Caballer
C.A.Vila-Real

13/04/2000
CC679

PF NP

Martillo (4kg) FEM.
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